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Achievements in Sports 

Academic Year Total Number of 
Programs 

2018-2019 11 
2019-2020 14 
2021-2022 03 

 
 
 
Sl. 
No 

Games / Events Tournament Venue Date Position 

2018-2019 

1. Basketball (W) KCT sports fest 
2018 

Kumarag
uru 
college 
of 
Technolo
gy  

15 & 16 
Aug 2018 

BRONZE 

2. Ball badminton (W) Anna 
university 
Zone 10 

PA 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing & 
Tech 

27 & 28 
Aug 2018 

GOLD 

3. Chess (W) Anna 
university 
Zone 10 

Dr. 
Mahalin
gam 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing & 
Tech 

5th Oct 
2018 

SILVER 

4. Badminton Anna 
university 
Zone 10 

Sri 
Krishna 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing & 
Tech 

27 & 28 Sep 
2018 

BRONZE 
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5. Athletics Anna 

university 
Zone 10 

Dr. 
Mahalin
gam 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing & 
Tech 

15 & 16 Oct 
2018  

SILVER 

6. Kho – kho Anna 
university 
Zone 10 

Hindusta
n college 
of 
Engineer
ing & 
Tech 

10 & 11 Sep 
2018 

FOURTH 
PLACE 

7. Basketball Anna 
university 
Zone 10 

Sri Rama 
Krishna 
Institute 
of Tech 

30 & 31 
Aug 2018 

FOURTH 
PLACE 

8. Badminton Anna 
university 
Zone 10 

Sri 
Krishna 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing & 
Tech 

27 & 28 Sep 
2018 

FOURTH 
PLACE 

9. Ball Badminton (W) CIT Trophy Coimbat
ore 
Institute 
of 
technolo
gy 

9 & 10 Mar 
2019 

SILVER 

10. Volleyball (W) CIT Trophy Coimbat
ore 
Institute 
of 
technolo
gy 

9 & 10 Mar 
2019 

BRONZE 

11. Throw ball (W) CIT Trophy Coimbat
ore 
Institute 
of 
technolo
gy 

9 & 10 Mar 
2019 

FOURTH 
PLACE 
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2019-2020 

12. Ball Badminton (W) SNR 
Chinnasamy 
Naidu 
Memorial 
Trophy 

Sri 
Ramakri
shna 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing 

26-07-2019 
to 
27-07-2019 

THIRD 

M. POOJA 
S. SOWMIYA 
K.NIVEDHA 
M. THULASI 
K. PRIYAGAPRIYA 
M. MOUNISHA 
G. JAYAVARSHINI 
M. PAVATHRI 
C. POORNIMA 
V. VANAJASRI 

IV ECE 
IV ECE 
IV ECE 
IV ECE 
IV CSE 
IV EEE 
II IT 
II IT 
II IT 
II IT 

16EC58 
16EC82 
16EC53 
16EC88 
16CS63 
16EE19 
1806024 
1806033 
1806035 
1806050 

 
13 Badminton (W) Anna 

University 
Zone – 10 

Sri 
Krishna 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing 
&Techno
logy 

04-09-2019 FOURTH 

U. SHIVAALINI 
M. PRAVEENA 
B. SWETHA 
R. MOUNIKA 
R.MATHUMITHA 

III CSE (B) 
III CSE (B) 
III CSE (B) 
II CSE (A) 
II CSE (A) 

1702111 
1702084 
1702119 
1802063 
1802056 



SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
 (Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to Anna University) 

Coimbatore -641 010 
Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering 

 
                    
 
14 Kho Kho (M) Anna 

University 
Zone – 10  

Pollachi 
Institute 
of 
Engineer
ing and 
Tech 

13-09-2019 
to 

Anna 
University 
Zone – 10  

S. MONISH 
N. GIRIDHARAN 
R.G. RAHUL 
A. NAVEETH IMRAN 
M. AGILAN 
R. VENKATESH 
T. SURESH 
M. YOGESHWARAN 
S. YOGESH KUMAR 
S. SANJAI 
T.S. THEVHARSIL 
P. SADEESH 

IV MECH 
III MECH 
III MECH 
III MECH 
II MECH 
II MECH 
III CIVIL 
III EEE 
II ECE 
II CSE 
II CSE 
I ECE 

16ME65 
1705038 
1705112 
1705090 
1805002 
1805088 
1701070 
1703042 
1804098 
1802097 
1802120 
1904055 

  
15 Ball badminton (W) Anna 

University 
Zone – 10  

PA 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing and 
Technolo
gy 

01-10-2019 WINNERS 

M. POOJA 
S. SOWMIYA 
K.NIVEDHA 
M. THULASI 
K. PRIYAGAPRIYA 
G. JAYAVARSHINI 
M. PAVATHRI 
C. POORNIMA 
V. VANAJASRI 

IV ECE 
IV ECE 
IV ECE 
IV ECE 
IV CSE 
II IT 
II IT 
II IT 
II IT 

16EC58 
16EC82 
16EC53 
16EC88 
16CS63 
1806024 
1806033 
1806035 
1806050 
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16 M. PAVITHRA  

B.Tech – IT  
Third year (1706019) 

Anna 
University 
Zone – 10  
Athletic Meet 
2019-20 

Sri 
Krishna 
College 
of 
Technolo
gy 

10-10-2019 
to 

100 Mts 
BRONZE & 
100 Mts 
Hurdles  
SILVER 

S. PAVITHRA 
CSE Third year (1702074) 

Anna 
University 
Zone – 10  
Athletic Meet 
2019-20 

Sri 
Krishna 
College 
of 
Technolo
gy 

10-10-2019 
to 
12-10-2019 

Discuss 
Throw 
 SILVER &  
Javelin 
Throw 
BRONZE 

  
17 M. Sneha 

ECE  Final Year 
Anna 
University 
Zone – 10  
Athletic Meet  
2019-20 

Sri 
Krishna 
College 
of 
Technolo
gy 

10-10-2019 
to 
12-10-2019 

1500 Mts 
BRONZE 

S. Shanmathi 
EEE  Third Year 
(1703033) 

Anna 
University 
Zone – 10  
Athletic Meet  
2019-20 

Sri 
Krishna 
College 
of 
Technolo
gy 

10-10-2019 
to 
12-10-2019 

10,000 Mts 
BRONZE 
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18 Football (W) COVAI TIES RVS 

College 
of 
Engineer
ing 

13-02-2020 
to 
14-02-2020  

RUNNER 
UP 

P. SNEHA 
V. SARANYA 
R. RAJASREE 
C. SHANMATHI 
C. POORNIMA 
M. PAVITHRA 
M. POOJA 
M. PAVITHRA 
J. MYTHILI 
G. SREEJA 
R.V. PADMAVATHI 
J. SATHYA 
S.PUJA 
G. PRIYADHARSHINI 
R. ROOBASHINI 
N. VARSHA 

IV ECE 
IV ECE 
III ECE 
III ECE 
II B.Tech IT 
III B.Tech IT 
IVECE 
II B.Tech IT 
I ECE - B 
I ECE - B 
I ECE – B 
I CSE 
I ECE 
I ECE 
III EEE 
III ECE 

16EC80 
16EC71 
1704086 
1703033 
1806035 
1706019 
17EC58 
1806033 
1904037 
1904071 
1904043 
1902097 
1904047 
1904046 
1703032 
1704122 

19 Ball badminton (W) COVAI TIES RVS 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing 

13-02-2020 
to 
14-02-2020 

THIRD 

M. POOJA 
K.NIVEDHA 
K. PRIYAGAPRIYA 
G. JAYAVARSHINI 
M. PAVATHRI 
C. POORNIMA 
V. VANAJASRI 
J. SATHYA 
KAVYA SRI 
AKSHAYA K V 

IV ECE 
IV ECE 
IV CSE 
II B.Tech IT 
II B.Tech IT 
II B.Tech IT 
II B.Tech IT 
I CSE 
I CSE 
I ECE 

16EC58 
16EC53 
16CS63 
1806024 
1806033 
1806035 
1806050 
1902097 
1902046 
1904004 
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20 Table Tennis (W) COVAI TIES RVS 

College 
of 
Engineer
ing 

13-02-2020 
to 
14-02-2020 

FOURTH 

M. SUPRIYA 
U. SARANYA 
V. VANAJASRI 
G. SREEJA 

IV EEE 
IV ECE 
II B.Tech IT 
I ECE 

16EE36 
16EC71 
1806050 
1904071 

 
21 Volleyball (M) District Level 

Akashya 
Trophy Inter – 
Collegiate 
Tournament 

Akashya 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing, 
Coimbat
ore 

08-02-2020 
to  
09-02-2020 

RUNNER 
UP 

M. IYAPPAN 
P.B. AKEASH RAM 
L. SUDHARSAN 
M. RANJITH 
V. DEEPAN 
S. DINESH 
S. SURYA 
K. SANTHOSH 
P. RAJAVEL 
D. GRAHAM STEYNS 

IV MECH 
III MECH 
III MECH 
III MECH 
III CSE 
III ECE 
II CSE 
IV EEE 
IV CIVIL 
III CIVIL 

16ME37 
1705011 
1705144 
1705118 
1702020 
1704016 
1802116 
16EE34 
16CE41 
1701025 
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M.MOHANA KARTHIK 
B. RAJAPANDI 

I CSE 
I ECE 

1902062 
1904051 

22 Volleyball (M) State Level 
Hindusthan 
Trophy Inter – 
Collegiate 
Tournament 

Hindusth
an 
College 
of 
Engineer
ing & 
Technolo
gy, 
Coimbat
ore 

28-02-2020 
to  
29-02-2020 

FOURTH 

M. IYAPPAN 
P.B. AKEASH RAM 
L. SUDHARSAN 
M. RANJITH 
S. DINESH 
S. SURYA 
K. SANTHOSH 
P. RAJAVEL 
D. GRAHAM STEYNS 
M. NAWABJAFFER 
SALAHUDEEN 
M. MOHANA KARTHIK 
B.RAJAPANDI 

IV MECH 
III MECH 
III MECH 
III MECH 
III ECE 
II CSE 
IV EEE 
IV CIVIL 
III CIVIL 
III CSE 
 
I CSE 
I ECE 

16ME37 
1705011 
1705144 
1705118 
1704016 
1802116 
16EE34 
16CE41 
1701025 
1702071 
 
1902062 
1904051 

  
23 Volleyball (W) SNR Trophy Sri 

Ramakri
shna 
Engineer
ing 
College 

06-03-2020 
to 
07-03-2020 

THIRD 

V. SARANYA 
P. SNEHA 
R. RAJASREE 
B. NIVEDHA 

IV ECE 
IV ECE 
III ECE 
III ECE 

16EC711 
16EC80 
1704086 
1704070 
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SABITHA 
M. SUPRIYA 
C. SHANMATHI 
G. SREEJA 
M. PAVITHRA 
R.S. SHREENITHI 

II ECE 
IV EEE 
III EEE 
I ECE 
III B.Tech IT 
III ECE 

1804065 
16EE86 
1703033 
1904071 
1706019 
1704108 

2021-2022 

24 Throw Ball (W) Dr. SRK 
Prasad 
Memorial 
Tournament 

CIT  FOURTH 

AKSHAYA M N   
AMUTHA K          
ANUSREE K M     
MALARVIZHI R    
SARANITAA M   
MOUNISHA A       
SUVEAKA K M     
SIBITHA V              
JAYAMALINI T      
ILAKIYA R            
PARKAVI B          
RITHIKA D            
SAMYUKTHA M  
MYTHILI J             
HARINI. R 

II CSE – A 
II CSE – A 
II CSE – A 
II CSE – B 
II CSE – C 
II B. Tech IT 
II B. Tech IT 
II B. Tech IT 
II B. Tech IT 
III B. Tech IT 
III B. Tech IT 
III B. Tech IT 
III CSE – C 
IV ECE –A 
IV ECE – A 

2102011 
2102013 
2102019 
2102087 
2102134 
2106033 
2106054 
2106048 
2106024 
2006018 
2006032 
2006039 
2002107 
1904037 
1904017 

  

 
25 Throw Ball (W) KGISL Trophy KGISL  THIRD 

AKSHAYA M N II CSE – A 2102011 
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AMUTHA K 
ANUSREE K M 
MALARVIZHI R 
SARANITAA M 
MOUNISHA A 
SUVEAKA K M 
SIBITHA V 
JAYAMALINI T 
ILAKIYA R 
PARKAVI B 
RITHIKA D 
SAMYUKTHA M 
MYTHILI J 

II CSE – A 
II CSE – A 
II CSE – B 
II CSE – C 
II B. Tech IT 
II B. Tech IT 
II B. Tech IT 
II B. Tech IT 
III B. Tech IT 
III B. Tech IT 
III B. Tech IT 
III CSE – C 
IV ECE -A 

2102013 
2102019 
2102087 
2102134 
2106033 
2106054 
2106048 
2106024 
2006018 
2006032 
2006039 
2002107 
1904037 

26 Basket Ball (M) SREC Flood 
Lighted 
Inauguration 
Tournament 

Sri 
Ramakrish
na College 
of 
Engineerin
g 

06-04-
2022 FOURTH 

 S. ABINESH 
T. RAGHUL 
D. HARIHARAN 
P. VIKRAM 
P. SIVA BALAJI 
K. VEERAKUMAR 
M. THARAN 
PREETHAM  
M. KARNA 
RS. SAIKUMAR 
SANJAIKUMAR  
VISHNU 

1902002 
1902085 
1902032 
2002140 
2002311 
2003016 
2002131 
2003012 
2102068 
2102126 
18CSE54 
21IT059 

CSE 
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 
EEE 
CSE 
EEE 
CSE 
CSE 
CSE 
IT 

  

 


